
 +2156 mètres en 100 km (moyenne : 21.0)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  2 100  480   54 2.7 17.4   7  4.46   
LES-MOLLIERES    6  98  426    0 0.0 46.1   8  4.39   
La FORCLAZ-QEGE  5  92  871  330 6.6 10.2  29  4.31   
QUEIGE-N525     11  87  541    0 0.0 31.0  21  4.02   
BEAUFORT        12  76  743    0 0.0 44.8  16  3.41   
Le MERAILLET     8  64 1605    0 0.0 38.7  12  3.25   
CORMET-ROSELEND  8  56 1968  363 4.5 15.1  32  3.12   
Le MERAILLET     2  48 1605   46 2.3 20.1   6  2.40   
BARRAGE-ROSELEND 3  46 1559    0 0.0 46.8   4  2.34   
Col DU-PRE       7  43 1703  648 9.3  8.1  52  2.31   
ARECHES          6  36 1055  312 5.2 13.5  27  1.39   
BEAUFORT        20  30  743  403 2.0 22.0  54  1.12   
ALBERTVILLE     10  10  340    0 0.0 34.1  18  0.18   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  3/7/2011 - Le Pré-Cormet
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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Ech.: 1/133.000
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